
Summary

Meeting Title:

Attended Participants: 9

Start time: 11/29/23, 10:47:11 AM

End time: 11/29/23, 12:16:31 PM

Meeting Duration: 1h 29m 19s

Average Attendance 

Time: 40m 54s

Full Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number

Prime and/or 

Sub 

Your Discipline or 

Areas of Expertise Role

Lorena Arroyo ACPWA lorena@acpwa.org 510-670-5212 N/A; ACPWA Presenter

Michael Magee Coleman Engineering michael@coleman-eng.com 530-249-8594 Prime;Sub;

Water Treatment/ 

Distribution & 

Wastewater 

operations. 

Underground 

Utilities project 

management Attendee

Christian Miranda Coleman Engineering christian@coleman-eng.com 916-548-0001 Prime;

Water/Wastewater 

treatment operation 

and engineering 

design Attendee

Claudia Chavez ACPWA claudiac@acpwa.org 510-670-5241 N/A; ACPWA Organizer

Garrett Johnson Rain For Rent gjohnson@rainforrent.com 925-250-5647 Sub;

Equipment Rental - 

Bybass Pump Attendee

Non-Mandatory Online Networking/Bidders Conference
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Denis Climov

99 North Construction & 

Plumbing climovdenis@icloud.com 415-650-6503 Sub;

General Contracting 

and Plumbing Attendee

Ingrid Lin ACPWA ingridl@acpwa.org N/A; ACPWA Presenter

Hank Ackerman ACPWA N/A; ACPWA Presenter

Riley Dyche Rain For Rent rdyche@rainforrent.com 925-679-2803 x4504 Sub;

Equipment Rental - 

Bybass Pump Attendee
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